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125 -4 x 200m Lelaki 12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
REKOD KEJOHANAN m 2:10.17 SIRA] ABDULLAH IBNU ABAS AIA 2024 STADIUM UNITEN
Heat 1 Start Time: 12:21 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 MA  SIRAJ Abdullah Ibnu Mas ud A AIM 2:01.65 RK
2 A A  SIRAJ Al Alusi A ALALUSI  2:06.70
3 SIRAJ Abdullah Ibnu Abas AlA 2:07.52
4 S A SIRAJ Saidina Uthman Bin Affan A SUBA 2:08.02
5 M B  SIRAJ Abdullah Ibnu Mas ud B AIM 2:13.52
6 AB  SIRAJ Al Alusi B ALALUSI  2:16.84
7 SB  SIRAJ Saidina Uthman Bin Affan B SUBA 2:18.40
8 DB SIRAJ Abu Dzar Al Ghifari B ABU DZAR  2:22.08
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1

Bib

MA

AA

SA

M B

AB

SB

DB

4 x 200m Lelaki 12

Name

SIRAJ Abdullah Ibnu Mas ud A
SIRAJ Al Alusi A

SIRAJ Abdullah Ibnu Abas

SIRAJ Saidina Uthman Bin Affan A
SIRAJ Abdullah Ibnu Mas ud B
SIRAJ Al Alusi B

SIRAJ Saidina Uthman Bin Affan B

SIRAJ Abu Dzar Al Ghifari B
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Team

AIM

AL ALUSI

AIA

SUBA

AIM

AL ALUSI

SUBA

ABU DZAR

Result

2:01.65

2:06.70

2:07.52

2:08.02

2:13.52

2:16.84

2:18.40

2:22.08

Remark

RK
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